
3. Stanzer-Panoramalauf  am  15.09.2012
Ergebnisliste

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSchanz Straßegg ZielVerein/Ort
1 11 Kabicher, Michael Kolland-Topsport-Asics MA85 1 1:29:26 1 1:02:24 2 1:19:32 2 3 : 5 1 : 2 2 
2 30 Rois, Andreas LTV BAWAG PSK Köflach MA86 2 1:31:47 3 1:01:38 1 1:18:12 1 3 : 5 1 : 3 7 
3 3 Unger, Thomas 1. FC Donald St.Ruprecht MA88 3 1:31:46 2 1:06:58 3 1:29:29 5 4 : 0 8 : 1 3 
4 15 Pfeifenberger, Hubert Kolland-Topsport-Asics M4563 1 1:32:47 5 1:09:19 6 1:26:53 3 4 : 0 8 : 5 9 
5 126 Krenn, Walter LCA Hochschwab M4567 2 1:35:54 6 1:07:49 4 1:28:54 4 4 : 1 2 : 3 7 
6 18 Bruggraber, Christian alpin x M3577 1 1:32:45 4 1:09:17 5 1:33:25 6 4 : 1 5 : 2 7 
7 8 Herbst, Harald Polizei SV Graz M5062 1 1:44:45 11 1:11:32 7 1:34:02 7 4 : 3 0 : 1 9 
7 110 Kern, Erwin MLG Sparkasse M4564 3 1:37:02 7 1:13:44 10 1:39:33 10 4 : 3 0 : 1 9 
9 5 Krempl, Martin Kolland-Topsport-Asics MA78 4 1:42:57 10 1:13:32 9 1:34:25 8 4 : 3 0 : 5 4 

10 125 Illmaier, Stefan LCA Hochschwab M4565 4 1:47:30 13 1:12:42 8 1:35:17 9 4 : 3 5 : 2 9 
11 6 Loidolt, Josef 1. FC Donald St.Ruprecht M5555 1 1:45:15 12 1:16:42 12 1:45:27 11 4 : 4 7 : 2 4 
12 108 Angerer, Jan LTV BAWAG PSK Köflach MA86 5 1:41:20 8 1:15:30 11 1:55:58 17 4 : 5 2 : 4 8 
13 29 Rainer, Hannes LTV BAWAG PSK Köflach MA83 6 1:41:24 9 1:20:12 13 2:04:42 20 5 : 0 6 : 1 8 
14 12 Huber, Daniel Kolland-Topsport-Asics MA78 7 1:48:22 14 1:20:47 14 1:57:34 18 5 : 0 6 : 4 3 
15 24 Koubek, Franz LCA Hochschwab M5059 2 1:50:58 15 1:27:44 15 1:52:06 14 5 : 1 0 : 4 8 
16 16 Gössler, Petra Kolland-Topsport-Asics WA78 1 2:02:36 19 1:28:48 17 1:45:56 12 5 : 1 7 : 2 0 
17 122 Bauernhofer, Christian LCA Hochschwab MA82 8 1:53:08 16 1:35:16 21 1:51:17 13 5 : 1 9 : 4 1 
18 101 Haubenwallner, Josef LCA Hochschwab M6547 1 1:59:56 18 1:28:57 18 1:53:38 16 5 : 2 2 : 3 1 
19 127 Pateter, Erich LCA Hochschwab M4071 1 2:10:13 20 1:28:29 16 1:53:17 15 5 : 3 1 : 5 9 
20 32 Tockner, Helmut LCA Hochschwab M4563 5 1:58:50 17 1:29:25 19 2:06:30 23 5 : 3 4 : 4 5 
21 21 Hortig, Berndt LCA Hochschwab M6052 1 2:10:36 21 1:31:47 20 2:06:04 21 5 : 4 8 : 2 7 
22 115 Hödl, Maria LCA Hochschwab W4565 1 2:16:16 22 1:44:32 23 1:59:00 19 5 : 5 9 : 4 8 
23 20 Farmer, Maria LCA Hochschwab W5557 1 2:20:46 23 1:43:35 22 2:06:09 22 6 : 1 0 : 3 0 
24 14 Tiefengraber, Erika Kolland-Topsport-Asics W4565 2 2:29:59 24 1:48:16 24 2:20:32 24 6 : 3 8 : 4 7 
25 27 Pateter, Anita LCA Hochschwab W4071 1 2:33:37 25 2:22:14 25 2:51:23 25 7 : 4 7 : 1 4 

disq 23 Knoll, Johann LCA Hochschwab M5059 - 1:59:40 - 1:30:59 - - - - 
disq 25 Kramer, Markus LCA Hochschwab M5060 - 1:49:27 - 1:16:25 - 1:32:56 - 4 : 3 8 : 4 8 

3. Stanzer-Panoramalauf  am  15.09.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  Männer

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSchanz Straßegg ZielVerein/Ort
1 11 Kabicher, Michael Kolland-Topsport-Asics MA85 1 1:29:26 1 1:02:24 2 1:19:32 2 3 : 5 1 : 2 2 
2 30 Rois, Andreas LTV BAWAG PSK Köflach MA86 2 1:31:47 3 1:01:38 1 1:18:12 1 3 : 5 1 : 3 7 
3 3 Unger, Thomas 1. FC Donald St.Ruprecht MA88 3 1:31:46 2 1:06:58 3 1:29:29 5 4 : 0 8 : 1 3 
4 15 Pfeifenberger, Hubert Kolland-Topsport-Asics M4563 1 1:32:47 5 1:09:19 6 1:26:53 3 4 : 0 8 : 5 9 
5 126 Krenn, Walter LCA Hochschwab M4567 2 1:35:54 6 1:07:49 4 1:28:54 4 4 : 1 2 : 3 7 
6 18 Bruggraber, Christian alpin x M3577 1 1:32:45 4 1:09:17 5 1:33:25 6 4 : 1 5 : 2 7 
7 8 Herbst, Harald Polizei SV Graz M5062 1 1:44:45 11 1:11:32 7 1:34:02 7 4 : 3 0 : 1 9 
7 110 Kern, Erwin MLG Sparkasse M4564 3 1:37:02 7 1:13:44 10 1:39:33 10 4 : 3 0 : 1 9 
9 5 Krempl, Martin Kolland-Topsport-Asics MA78 4 1:42:57 10 1:13:32 9 1:34:25 8 4 : 3 0 : 5 4 

10 125 Illmaier, Stefan LCA Hochschwab M4565 4 1:47:30 13 1:12:42 8 1:35:17 9 4 : 3 5 : 2 9 
11 6 Loidolt, Josef 1. FC Donald St.Ruprecht M5555 1 1:45:15 12 1:16:42 12 1:45:27 11 4 : 4 7 : 2 4 
12 108 Angerer, Jan LTV BAWAG PSK Köflach MA86 5 1:41:20 8 1:15:30 11 1:55:58 16 4 : 5 2 : 4 8 
13 29 Rainer, Hannes LTV BAWAG PSK Köflach MA83 6 1:41:24 9 1:20:12 13 2:04:42 18 5 : 0 6 : 1 8 
14 12 Huber, Daniel Kolland-Topsport-Asics MA78 7 1:48:22 14 1:20:47 14 1:57:34 17 5 : 0 6 : 4 3 
15 24 Koubek, Franz LCA Hochschwab M5059 2 1:50:58 15 1:27:44 15 1:52:06 13 5 : 1 0 : 4 8 
16 122 Bauernhofer, Christian LCA Hochschwab MA82 8 1:53:08 16 1:35:16 20 1:51:17 12 5 : 1 9 : 4 1 
17 101 Haubenwallner, Josef LCA Hochschwab M6547 1 1:59:56 18 1:28:57 17 1:53:38 15 5 : 2 2 : 3 1 
18 127 Pateter, Erich LCA Hochschwab M4071 1 2:10:13 19 1:28:29 16 1:53:17 14 5 : 3 1 : 5 9 
19 32 Tockner, Helmut LCA Hochschwab M4563 5 1:58:50 17 1:29:25 18 2:06:30 20 5 : 3 4 : 4 5 
20 21 Hortig, Berndt LCA Hochschwab M6052 1 2:10:36 20 1:31:47 19 2:06:04 19 5 : 4 8 : 2 7 

disq 23 Knoll, Johann LCA Hochschwab M5059 - 1:59:40 - 1:30:59 - - - - 
disq 25 Kramer, Markus LCA Hochschwab M5060 - 1:49:27 - 1:16:25 - 1:32:56 - 4 : 3 8 : 4 8 
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3. Stanzer-Panoramalauf  am  15.09.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSchanz Straßegg ZielVerein/Ort
1 16 Gössler, Petra Kolland-Topsport-Asics WA78 1 2:02:36 1 1:28:48 1 1:45:56 1 5 : 1 7 : 2 0 
2 115 Hödl, Maria LCA Hochschwab W4565 1 2:16:16 2 1:44:32 3 1:59:00 2 5 : 5 9 : 4 8 
3 20 Farmer, Maria LCA Hochschwab W5557 1 2:20:46 3 1:43:35 2 2:06:09 3 6 : 1 0 : 3 0 
4 14 Tiefengraber, Erika Kolland-Topsport-Asics W4565 2 2:29:59 4 1:48:16 4 2:20:32 4 6 : 3 8 : 4 7 
5 27 Pateter, Anita LCA Hochschwab W4071 1 2:33:37 5 2:22:14 5 2:51:23 5 7 : 4 7 : 1 4 

3. Stanzer-Panoramalauf  am  15.09.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  Herren Allg.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSchanz Straßegg ZielVerein/Ort
1 11 Kabicher, Michael Kolland-Topsport-Asics MA85 1 1:29:26 1 1:02:24 2 1:19:32 2 3 : 5 1 : 2 2 
2 30 Rois, Andreas LTV BAWAG PSK Köflach MA86 2 1:31:47 3 1:01:38 1 1:18:12 1 3 : 5 1 : 3 7 
3 3 Unger, Thomas 1. FC Donald St.Ruprecht MA88 3 1:31:46 2 1:06:58 3 1:29:29 3 4 : 0 8 : 1 3 
4 5 Krempl, Martin Kolland-Topsport-Asics MA78 4 1:42:57 6 1:13:32 4 1:34:25 4 4 : 3 0 : 5 4 
5 108 Angerer, Jan LTV BAWAG PSK Köflach MA86 5 1:41:20 4 1:15:30 5 1:55:58 6 4 : 5 2 : 4 8 
6 29 Rainer, Hannes LTV BAWAG PSK Köflach MA83 6 1:41:24 5 1:20:12 6 2:04:42 8 5 : 0 6 : 1 8 
7 12 Huber, Daniel Kolland-Topsport-Asics MA78 7 1:48:22 7 1:20:47 7 1:57:34 7 5 : 0 6 : 4 3 
8 122 Bauernhofer, Christian LCA Hochschwab MA82 8 1:53:08 8 1:35:16 8 1:51:17 5 5 : 1 9 : 4 1 

3. Stanzer-Panoramalauf  am  15.09.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  Damen Allg.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSchanz Straßegg ZielVerein/Ort
1 16 Gössler, Petra Kolland-Topsport-Asics WA78 1 2:02:36 1 1:28:48 1 1:45:56 1 5 : 1 7 : 2 0 

3. Stanzer-Panoramalauf  am  15.09.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  Herren 35

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSchanz Straßegg ZielVerein/Ort
1 18 Bruggraber, Christian alpin x M3577 1 1:32:45 1 1:09:17 1 1:33:25 1 4 : 1 5 : 2 7 

3. Stanzer-Panoramalauf  am  15.09.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  Herren 40

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSchanz Straßegg ZielVerein/Ort
1 127 Pateter, Erich LCA Hochschwab M4071 1 2:10:13 1 1:28:29 1 1:53:17 1 5 : 3 1 : 5 9 

3. Stanzer-Panoramalauf  am  15.09.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  Damen 40

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSchanz Straßegg ZielVerein/Ort
1 27 Pateter, Anita LCA Hochschwab W4071 1 2:33:37 1 2:22:14 1 2:51:23 1 7 : 4 7 : 1 4 

Tria Seite  2 / 3
15.09.2012  -  17:00:35

Steir.   Bergmarathonmeisterschaften



3. Stanzer-Panoramalauf  am  15.09.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  Herren 45

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSchanz Straßegg ZielVerein/Ort
1 15 Pfeifenberger, Hubert Kolland-Topsport-Asics M4563 1 1:32:47 1 1:09:19 2 1:26:53 1 4 : 0 8 : 5 9 
2 126 Krenn, Walter LCA Hochschwab M4567 2 1:35:54 2 1:07:49 1 1:28:54 2 4 : 1 2 : 3 7 
3 110 Kern, Erwin MLG Sparkasse M4564 3 1:37:02 3 1:13:44 4 1:39:33 4 4 : 3 0 : 1 9 
4 125 Illmaier, Stefan LCA Hochschwab M4565 4 1:47:30 4 1:12:42 3 1:35:17 3 4 : 3 5 : 2 9 
5 32 Tockner, Helmut LCA Hochschwab M4563 5 1:58:50 5 1:29:25 5 2:06:30 5 5 : 3 4 : 4 5 

3. Stanzer-Panoramalauf  am  15.09.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  Damen 45

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSchanz Straßegg ZielVerein/Ort
1 115 Hödl, Maria LCA Hochschwab W4565 1 2:16:16 1 1:44:32 1 1:59:00 1 5 : 5 9 : 4 8 
2 14 Tiefengraber, Erika Kolland-Topsport-Asics W4565 2 2:29:59 2 1:48:16 2 2:20:32 2 6 : 3 8 : 4 7 

3. Stanzer-Panoramalauf  am  15.09.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  Herren 50

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSchanz Straßegg ZielVerein/Ort
1 8 Herbst, Harald Polizei SV Graz M5062 1 1:44:45 1 1:11:32 1 1:34:02 1 4 : 3 0 : 1 9 
2 24 Koubek, Franz LCA Hochschwab M5059 2 1:50:58 2 1:27:44 2 1:52:06 2 5 : 1 0 : 4 8 

disq 23 Knoll, Johann LCA Hochschwab M5059 - 1:59:40 - 1:30:59 - - - - 
disq 25 Kramer, Markus LCA Hochschwab M5060 - 1:49:27 - 1:16:25 - 1:32:56 - 4 : 3 8 : 4 8 

3. Stanzer-Panoramalauf  am  15.09.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  Herren 55

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSchanz Straßegg ZielVerein/Ort
1 6 Loidolt, Josef 1. FC Donald St.Ruprecht M5555 1 1:45:15 1 1:16:42 1 1:45:27 1 4 : 4 7 : 2 4 

3. Stanzer-Panoramalauf  am  15.09.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  Damen 55

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSchanz Straßegg ZielVerein/Ort
1 20 Farmer, Maria LCA Hochschwab W5557 1 2:20:46 1 1:43:35 1 2:06:09 1 6 : 1 0 : 3 0 

3. Stanzer-Panoramalauf  am  15.09.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  Herren 60

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSchanz Straßegg ZielVerein/Ort
1 21 Hortig, Berndt LCA Hochschwab M6052 1 2:10:36 1 1:31:47 1 2:06:04 1 5 : 4 8 : 2 7 

3. Stanzer-Panoramalauf  am  15.09.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  Herren 65

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSchanz Straßegg ZielVerein/Ort
1 101 Haubenwallner, Josef LCA Hochschwab M6547 1 1:59:56 1 1:28:57 1 1:53:38 1 5 : 2 2 : 3 1 
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3. Stanzer-Panoramalauf  am  15.09.2012
Mannschaftswertung

Rng Snr Name, Vorname AkJgPunkte RngMannschaft
1 Kolland-Topsport-Asics 14 11 Kabicher, Michael MA85 1

15 Pfeifenberger, Hubert M4563 4
5 Krempl, Martin MA78 9

2 LTV BAWAG PSK Köflach 27 30 Rois, Andreas MA86 2
108 Angerer, Jan MA86 12
29 Rainer, Hannes MA83 13

3 LCA Hochschwab 30 126 Krenn, Walter M4567 5
125 Illmaier, Stefan M4565 10
24 Koubek, Franz M5059 15

4 Kolland-Topsport-Asics~2 54 12 Huber, Daniel MA78 14
16 Gössler, Petra WA78 16
14 Tiefengraber, Erika W4565 24

4 LCA Hochschwab~2 54 122 Bauernhofer, Christian MA82 17
101 Haubenwallner, Josef M6547 18
127 Pateter, Erich M4071 19

6 LCA Hochschwab~3 63 32 Tockner, Helmut M4563 20
21 Hortig, Berndt M6052 21

115 Hödl, Maria W4565 22
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